
LIGHTING            UPHOLSTERY            TABLES           CONSOLES            SIDEBOARDS            MIRRORS            CABINETS & BOOKCASES

DIMENSIONS
Chain Height: Adjustable with 
200cm | 78,74”

Height: 185cm | 72,5’’
Lenght: 135cm | 53,15’’
Depth: 66cm | 25,98’’

MATERIALS
Body: Brass & Swarovski Crystals

STANDARD FINISHES 
Body: Hammered Brass, Gold plated 
& Amber Swarovski Crystals

WEIGHT
Aprox: 16kg | 35,2lbs 

BULBS
11x g9 Halogen Bulbs (40W 
max)*USA not included
Voltage: 220-240V

PACKAGING
Volume:  1,02m³ | 36 ft³
Weight: 37kg | 82lbs

MCQUEEN | chandelier

25
,9

8”
66

cm
  

18
5c

m
  

25,98”
66cm  

72
,5

”

135cm  
53,15”


